
Student Certifikát

Buček Kryštof MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Bulinský Jan MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Černá Dagmar MOCK PET Exam at Level A1

Formánková Miriam MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Gratclová Eliška MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Hájková Barbora MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Havel Radim MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Helánová Pavla MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Heřmann Pavel MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Hlouchová Helena MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Chvátalová Karolína MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Junková Lucie MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kalousková Dominika MOCK PET Exam at Level A1

Kavín Michael MOCK PET Exam at Level B1+

Paulus Alessandro MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Plechlová Eliška Renata MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2+

Plička Maxim MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Ráb David MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Redrup Martin MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Ryšánek Jan MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Řehůřek Adam MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Sila Alexander MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Svobodová Zuzana MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Valík Petr MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Zdeněk Jan MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2+

Auředník Robert MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Burešová Zuzana MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Czajkowski Štěpán Martin MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Drápalová Natálie MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Fuksová Zuzana MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2
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Hlava Mikuláš MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Hlínová Berenika MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Holíková Adéla MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Horváthová Melánie MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Jiráčková Alexandra MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Krátková Nicole MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Kristen Michal MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Kylbergerová Zoe MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Mikšík Albert-Jiří MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Nová Chantal MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Pokorná Eliška MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Škutíková Eliška MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Tumanjan Roman MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Ulehla Jakub MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Zavadilová Alexandra MOCK PET Exam at Level A1

Bumba Štěpán MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Dufková Natálie MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Frimmelová Alena MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Helánová Sylva MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Hladká Andrea MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Honzáková Kristýna MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kamená Karolína MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Knechtová Natálie MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Králíček Jakub MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kučerovská Anna MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Pokorná Adéla MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Rističová Saša MOCK FCE Exam at Level A2

Štencel Filip MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Vaňous David MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Vozková Barbora MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Zlámal Petr MOCK FCE Exam at Level C1

Böhm Ondřej MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Havlát Pavel MOCK PET Exam at Level A2
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Hlučková Pavlína MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Horáčková Petra MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Hruzová Dominika MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Jelínková Veronika MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Klimánková Klára MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Konrádová Karolína MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Krajsová Linda MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kroupová Alžběta MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kříčková Kristýna MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kubát Václav MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Kumarová Lucie MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Mantlová Tereza MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Nikoličová Daniela MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Nováková Karolína MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Pohanková Barbara MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Tačev Tomáš MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Trnková Tereza MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Vojáček Matouš MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Zetochová Eliška MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Zycháčková Nela MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Žáčková Markéta MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Adamcová Kateřina MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Bärtl Lukáš MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2+

Běhálková Tereza MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2+

Felkel Tomáš MOCK FCE Exam at Level A2

Hanzl Petr MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Havel Vladan MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2+

Hynštová Vendula MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Janský Radim MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Kostrhun  Ondřej MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Nováková Zdeňka MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Opatřilová Klára MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Redrup Adam MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2+
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Růžička Patrik MOCK FCE Exam at Level C1

Salibová Nicole MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Stravová Daniela MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Svorová Barbora MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1

Sysel Adam MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Šimek Marek MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Virvanová Kateřina MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Hubaczová Veronika MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Jašková Anna MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Jurková Tereza MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Karásek Ondřej MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Lepiařová Adéla MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Molíková Lydia MOCK FCE Exam at Level B1+

Perková Michaela MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Stibalová Tereza MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Svoboda Jiří MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Šmeralová Martina MOCK PET Exam at Level A2

Vrzalová Eva MOCK PET Exam at Level B1

Zlochová Barbora MOCK FCE Exam at Level B2

Student Certifikát

Paulus Alessandro First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Bulinský Vladimír First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Sträterová Sara First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Morris Kristyna Ema First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Plechlová Eliška Renata First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Hanzl Petr First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Pokorná Adéla First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Jelínková Veronika First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Bärtl Lukáš First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Zlochová Barbora First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2

Lepiařová Adéla First Certificate in English (FCE) for Schools - B2
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Student Certifikát

Böhm Ondřej Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Buček Kryštof Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Bulinský Jan Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Bumba Štěpán Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Dufková Natálie Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Formánková Miriam Amigas jazyková škola -  B1 

Frimmelová Alena Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Gratclová Eliška Amigas jazyková škola -  B1 

Havel Radim Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Havlát Pavel Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Helánová Sylva Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Heřmann Pavel Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Hladká Andrea Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Hlučková Pavlína Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Honzáková Kristýna Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Horáčková Petra Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Hruzová Dominika Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Jelínková Veronika Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Junková Lucie Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Kamená Karolína Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Kavín Michael Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Klimánková Klára Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Knechtová Natalie Amigas jazyková škola -  B1 

Konrádová Karolína Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Krajsová Linda Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Králíček Jakub Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Kroupová Alžběta Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Kříčková Kristýna Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Kubát Václav Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Kučerovská Anna Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Mantlová Tereza Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Nikoličová Daniela Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Nováková Karolína Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Pohanková Barbara Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Pokorná Adéla Amigas jazyková škola -  B1 

Ráb David Amigas jazyková škola -  B1 

Redrup Martin Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Rističová Saša Amigas jazyková škola -  B1 

Ryšánek Jan Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Řehůřek Adam Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Sila Alexander Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Štencel Filip Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Tačev Tomáš Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Trnková Tereza Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Vaňous David Amigas jazyková škola -  A1 

Vojáček Matouš Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Vozková Barbora Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Zdeněk Jan Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Španělský jazyk
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Zetochová Eliška Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Zlámal Petr Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Zycháčková Nela Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Žáčková Markéta Amigas jazyková škola -  A2

Student Certifikát

Plechlová Eliška Renata Goethe-Zertifikat B1

Německý jazyk
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